502233023 02/18/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Steve Greenspon	02/15/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Honey-Can-Do INternational, LLC	
Street Address:	5750 McDemott Drive	
City:	Berkeley	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60163	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29445835

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125212875

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3125212775

Email: ipdocket@muchshelist.com

Correspondent Name: Adam K Sacharoff

Address Line 1: 191 N Wacker Drive, Suite 1800

Address Line 2: Much Shelist, PC

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0006439.0024
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Adam K Sacharoff
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=Declaration_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 029821 FRAME: 0617

.H \$40.00 Z944

Declaration/Assignment

0006439.0024

3848996_1